
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

High Jump W40
Judge: 

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  26.03.23  16:15:00

End: 26.03.23  17:25:00

1 2913 Anna PŁONKA W40 1.60Poland

2 3855 Valentyna KHOMITSKA W40 1.60Ukraine

3 725 Marie Christine PLASSE W40 1.55France

4 891 Sinah Florence HÄNSSLER-HUG W40 1.50Germany

5 564 Miia USKALINMÄKI W40 1.50Finland

6 3136 Leonarda ZDROJKOWSKA W40 1.40Poland

7 1991 Cristina PAGANELLI W40 1.35Italy

1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65

o o o o xo xo xxxAnna PŁONKA

- - o o o xxo xxxValentyna KHOMITSKA

- - - o o xxxMarie Christine PLASSE

- o o o xxxSinah Florence HÄNSSLER-HU

- - o xo xxxMiia USKALINMÄKI

o xo xxxLeonarda ZDROJKOWSKA

xxo xxxCristina PAGANELLI

  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W40
1 Final Anna PŁONKA Poland 1.601

2 Final Valentyna KHOMITSKA Ukraine 1.602

3 Final Marie Christine PLASSE France 1.553

4 Final Sinah Florence HÄNSSLER-HUG Germany 1.504

5 Final Miia USKALINMÄKI Finland 1.505

6 Final Leonarda ZDROJKOWSKA Poland 1.406

7 Final Cristina PAGANELLI Italy 1.357
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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